30. Furstenland Cup

Wil SG

_FiiRSTENi
dNDOANY'T

Sa, 6./So, 7. April 2019

EINFUHRUNGSPROGRAMM

Rg. |Name Jahrg. (Verein Verband @ @ Total

1 |Misha Moser 2011 STV Wil SGTV |35013.050 1[4.0013.750 1|35012.850 1|,5312.525 1|35012.700 9|3.5012.850 8|20.75 77.725
2 |Vincent Brombacher 2011 |TV Rt ZTV  [35012.900 4|4.0013.200 5(35012.500 3|, °012.375 2|35013.200 1|35013.250 1|20.75 77.425
3 |Glen Muller 2011 |TV Rt ZTV  [35012.950 3|4.0013.250 4[35012,500 3|} °012.275 4|35013.000 2|35013.100 2|20.75 77.075
4 |Leano Frangao 2011 |TV Rt ZTV  [35013.000 2|40013.550 3[35012.350 5, °012.250 6|35012.850 6|35013.000 4|20.75 77.000
5 |Myro Widmaier 2011 |TZ Graubunden GRTV  [35012.600 5|4.0012.300 16[35012.300 8|, 20 12.375 2[35013.000 2|35013.100 2|20.75 75.675
6 |Nicolas Muhl 2011 |TV Wadenswil ZTV  [35012.300 8|3.0012.650 9[35012.000 13|1°011.575 22|3.5012.900 4|35012.900 7| 19.25 74.325
7 | William Harder 2011 |TV Zuzwil SGTV 35012550 7[3.0012.650 9|35011.850 16,53 12.050 83.5012.650 10|3.5012.550 12 | 19.75 74.300
8 |Yann Staubli 2011 |TV Gossau SGTV  |35012.200 11]3.0012.200 21|35012.650 2|50 11.725 15|35012.750 8|3.0012.500 13 | 19.25 74.025
9 |Joshua Calzaferri 2011 STV Wil SGTV |35012.600 5|3.0012.400 13|3.5011.750 19| ;53 12.275 4|3.5012.200 18|3.50 12.400 16 | 19.75 73.625
10 |Elia Thiebaud 2011 | STV Balgach SGTV [3.0011.400 19|4.0013.600 2{3.5011.800 17 1:8812.100 7(8.0012.100 23|3.50 12.600 11| 19.75 73.600
11 | Yanick von Rotz 2011 |TV Mels/TZ Graubiinden GRTV  [35012.150 12|4.0012.300 16 [35011.700 22| ;20 12.025 9[3.0012.100 23|3.5012.950 6|20.25 73.225
12 |Luc Paratte 2011 [TV Neftenbach ZTV  |3.0011.400 19|3.0012.350 15350 11.900 15 | 150 11.550 24 |3.50 12,350 13|3.5013.000 4| 18.75 72.550
13 |Jano Willi 2012 |TZ Graubunden GRTV  [3.0011.700 16|3.0012.500 11 350 11.950 14| 120 11.625 18 |3.0012.200 18|3.0011.850 24 | 17.75 71.825
14 | Andrée Kronenberg 2010 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0011.450 18(4.0012.700 8(3.5012.350 5 ;:8811.125 37135012.850 6(3.5011.100 44 [ 19.75 71.575
15 |Gregory Hagios 2011 |STV Frauenfeld TGTV 35012300 8[4.0012.750 7|3.5011.750 19|50 11.750 13|3.0012.050 27|3.00 10.750 50 | 19.25 71.350
16 |Finn Christian Durussel 2010 |STV Wetzikon ZTV  |3.0011.000 26|4.0013.000 6[35012.350 5|1 °011.100 38 |3.50 12,350 13|3.0011.500 35| 18.75 71.300
17 |Severin Schiesser 2011 |TV Rt ZTV  |35012.250 10{4.0011.600 39 {350 11.800 17 | 150 11.225 35 | 3.50 12,350 13|3.0011.900 22| 19.75 71.125
18 |Tobias Wackerlin 2011 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  {3.0011.350 21 [3.0011.750 36| 3.50 11.550 29 | 100 11.750 13| 3.00 12,000 28 [ 350 12.650 10 18.25 71.050
19 |Miro Marroni 2012 [TV Neftenbach ZTV  |3.0010.950 28{3.0012.500 11[35011.700 22 | 10 11.675 16 |3.50 12,550 113,50 11.500 35| 18.75 70.875
20 |Sandro Damur 2012 |STV Frauenfeld TGTV  [3.0010.450 37|4.0011.900 28 35012.200 9| % 2211.600 19|35012.900 4|3.0011.700 29 | 19.25 70.750
21 |Jaron Wehrli 2011 | STV Frauenfeld TGTV  [3.5011.950 14|4.0010.100 673.50 12.050 11 1:8811.925 10]3.0012.150 20 3.50 12.450 14| 20.25 70.625
22 | Yann Jakobi 2011 | STV Wetzikon ZTV 3.5012.150 12|3.0012.400 13 {3.50 11.300 35 ;:8810.825 51(3.0011.700 40|3.50 12.050 18| 18.25 70.425
23 |Lian Keller 2011 |Kutu Freienstein-Rorbas ZTV  |3.0010.550 35|3.0012.000 26 {350 11.700 22 | 150 11.300 34 |3.00 12.250 16|3.50 12.450 14| 18.25 70.250
a] Bank in Zuzwil D17 BOSSART SFORT WIL gff“uﬁoéiili?dﬁﬁfgo (%Eg?(tgiuhr:nj;cgal I‘;\E‘gﬁ;ﬁfrhard
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24 |Leandro Gonzales 2011 |TV Neftenbach ZTV  |3.0011.300 22{3.0012.050 25 3.0011.000 40 | 10 11.500 25 | 3.00 12.150 20 |3.00 12.050 18| 17.25 70.050
25 |Yann Willi 2011 |TV Mels/TZ Graubiinden GRTV  [35011.650 17|4.0010.900 59 |3.50 11.600 28 | ; o0 11.225 35 3.50 12.500 12|3.00 11.850 24 | 20.25 69.725
26 |Nando Sturzenegger 2012 |STV Frauenfeld TGTV  [3.0010.750 30{3.0011.800 31 |3.5012.050 11| ;22 11.050 39 |3.0012.100 23| 3.00 11.900 22 | 17.25 69.650
27 |llian Reutter 2010 |STV Wetzikon ZTV  |3.0010.750 30{3.0011.700 87 350 11.700 22 | 150 11.800 12 |3.00 11.950 32 |3.0011.300 40| 17.75 69.200
28 |Ari Friess 2011 |TV Hegi ZTV  |3.0010.150 44|3.0012.100 23350 11.050 37 | 0 11.675 16 | 3.00 12,000 28 |3.0011.850 24 17.75 68.825
29 |Liam Estrella 2009 [TV Wadenswil ZTV  |3.0010.350 38|3.0011.550 41[35011.750 19 | 50 11.450 27 |3.00 11.750 38| 3.00 11.950 20| 17.75 68.800
30 |Lino Zanetti 2012 |TZ Graubunden GRTV  [3.0010.250 40|3.0011.500 42 | 3.0011.050 37 | 20 11.600 19 | 3.0012.250 16|3.0011.950 20 | 17.25 68.600
31 | Aaron Lulay 2011 | STV Frauenfeld TGTV  [35010.200 43|3.0012.200 21|3.50 10.550 53 ;:88 11.450 27|3.0011.900 33 |3.5012.250 17 | 18.75 68.550
32 |Manuel Tejido 2010 | TV Neftenbach ZTV 3.0010.650 33(3.0011.900 28 3.0011.700 22 1:28 10.900 483.0011.550 44 |3.0011.700 29 | 16.50 68.400
33 |Julian Tschirky 2011 |TV Wadenswil ZTV  [3.0010.800 29{3.0012.250 20{3.0012.200 9|1°010.575 64 |3.0011.450 49 |3.0011.000 46| 17.25 68.275
34 | Gian Meli 2011 | TV Mels/TZ Graubuinden GRTV  |3.5011.050 24 |3.0012.100 23| 3.50 10.800 49 ;:88 10.975 44350 11.500 46| 3.50 11.650 31 [ 19.25 68.075
34 |Corsin Schurmann 2010 [TV Wadenswil ZTV  |3.0010.750 30{3.0012.300 16 {350 11.050 37 | ;0 11.475 26 | 3.00 10.900 62 |3.0011.600 33| 18.25 68.075
36 |Lino Stalder 2012 |TZ Furstenland SGTV  |8.0010.000 47 |3.00 10.900 59 | 3.00 11.400 33 ;:88 10.975 443.0011.900 33|3.5012.700 9| 17.25 67.875
36 |Sinan Akkir 2012 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.5011.850 15|4.0011.500 42|3.5011.500 30| 320 10.775 55 | 3.00 11.800 37| 3.00 10.450 59 | 19.25 67.875
38 | Jarin Willi 2011 | TV Mels/TZ Graubuinden GRTV |3.00 9.900 48|3.0011.350 47 |3.50 11.400 33 ;:88 11.450 27350 12.100 23|3.00 11.250 41 | 18.25 67.450
39 |Dario Hobi 2011 |TV Mels/TZ Graubiinden GRTV  [200 9.250 66|3.0012.300 16 | 3.0010.950 43| ;20 11.600 19 | 3.0011.750 38 |3.00 11.400 39 | 16.25 67.250
40 |Loris Wackerlin 2010 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.00 8.650 70[3.0011.600 39|3.5011.500 30 | 150 11.450 27 3.00 12,150 20 [3.0011.650 31| 17.75 67.000
41 |Gion Stanz 2011 |STV Frauenfeld TGTV  |3.5010.650 33|3.0011.900 28 |3.5010.900 45 | ;o) 11.025 42| 3.50 12.000 28| 3.00 10.400 61 | 18.75 66.875
42 |Gian Zimmermann 2011 |TZ Graubunden GRTV  [3.00 9.85049|3.0011.800 31 |3.0010.850 48 | ;20 11.375 31 [3.0011.900 33 |3.0010.950 47 | 17.25 66.725
43 |Theo Howard 2011 |STV Wetzikon ZTV  |3.0011.050 24|3.0011.350 47 [3.0011.650 27 | 50 10.125 71 |3.00 11.550 44 | 3.00 10.550 58 | 16.75 66.275
44 |Noah Geier 2011 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.00 9.450 61 [3.0011.500 42|3.5010.650 51 | 1 o0 11.050 39| 3.0011.850 36 [3.50 11.750 27 | 18.25 66.250
45 |Lennox von Matt 2012 | TV Wadenswil ZTV 3.0010.250 40|3.0011.800 31 {3.00 10.450 55 ;:88 10.775 55|3.0011.400 51|3.0011.450 38 [ 17.25 66.125
46 |Noah Berweger 2012 |TZ Furstenland SGTV ([3.00 9.700 52|3.0011.800 31/3.0010.150 64 ;:88 10.900 483.0012.000 28 | 3.00 10.900 49 | 16.75 65.450
a] Bank in Zuzwil D17 BOSSART SFORT WIL gff“uﬁoéiili?dﬁﬁfgo (%Eg?(tgiuhr:nj;cgal I‘;\E‘gﬁ;ﬁfrhard
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47 | Jeffrey Menguele 2011 | TV Wadenswil ZTV 3.0010.250 40(3.0011.800 31|3.0010.900 45 ]:gg 10.625 623.0010.600 70|3.0011.200 42 | 16.50 65.375
48 |Ryan Aerne 2010 |STV Wil SGTV  [3.0011.150 23[3.00 9.600 71 |3.0010.200 60 | ;20 11.925 10|3.0010.850 65 | 3.50 11.600 33 | 18.25 65.325
49 |Kimmo Keel 2012 |TZ Graubunden GRTV  [3.00 9.60058|3.0011.150 55 |3.0010.800 49| ;20 11.325 33 | 3.00 11.450 49 |3.00 10.950 47 | 17.25 65.275
50 |Lionel Caluori 2011 |TZ Graubunden GRTV  [3.0010.100 46|3.0011.200 52 | 3.0010.300 57 | ;20 11.000 43 | 3.0010.750 68 | 3.50 11.750 27 | 17.75 65.100
50 |Jerome Bragger 2012 |TZ Furstenland SGTV  |3.00 9.800 50(3.0011.500 42|3.00 10.200 60 ;:88 10.800 52 3.00 11.300 55 |3.0011.500 35 | 16.75 65.100
52 | Jari Ulrich 2013 | TV Thundorf TGTV |8.00 9.750 513.0011.000 57 |3.50 10.650 51 ;:8810.975 4413.0011.650 42 |3.0011.050 45 | 17.25 65.075
53 |Elio Bischofberger 2011 | TZ Rheintal SGTV [3.00 9.700 52(4.0011.300 50 |3.50 10.950 43 ;:88 10.850 50/3.0011.050 60|3.5011.150 43| 19.25 65.000
54 |Niklas Sieber 2012 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.00 9.650 56 (3.0012.000 26 |3.00 10.500 54 ;:88 10.800 523.0011.100 58 | 3.00 10.750 50 | 16.75 64.800
55 |Kevin Silva 2010 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.0010.150 44[3.0011.700 37 |3.00 9.550 71|53 11.575 22|3.0011.700 40{3.00 9.850 70 | 17.25 64.525
56 |Nelio Lingg 2012 |STV Frauenfeld TGTV  [300 9.700 52{3.0011.200 52 |3.5011.000 40| ;22 10.375 66 350 11.500 46| 3.00 10.700 54 | 17.75 64.475
57 |Eren Gisler 2011 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZTV  |3.0010.550 35|3.0011.500 42 [3.0010.150 64 | 10 10.675 58 |3.00 11.400 51 |3.00 9.900 68| 16.75 64.175
58 |Nik Meier 2013 |TZ Furstenland SGTV  |3.0010.300 39 |3.0011.000 57 |3.0010.200 60| 1 5J 10.950 47 |3.0011.000 613.00 10.400 61 | 16.75 63.850
59 |Nando Eggenberger 2012 |TZ Graubunden GRTV |3.00 9.65056|3.00 9.800 69 |3.0011.450 32 ;:88 10.275 673.00 11.650 42|3.0010.700 54 | 16.75 63.525
60 |Lionel Huber 2011 |TV Neftenbach ZTV  |200 8,650 70{3.0011.200 52350 11.100 36 | 10 10.250 70 |3.00 11.350 53| 3.00 10.700 54 | 16.25 63.250
61 | Andrin Woodtli 2011 |TZ Rheintal SGTV 300 9.200 68|3.0011.150 55 |3.0010.900 45 | 5 10.675 58 |3.00 11.250 56 | 3.00 10.000 67 | 16.75 63.175
62 |Karim Semytkivska 2011 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZTV 3.00 9.550 59|3.0011.350 473.0011.000 40 ;:88 10.675 583.00 10.300 73|2.00 10.200 64 | 15.75 63.075
63 |Elias Baumann 2009 |STV Wetzikon ZTV  |35011.00026(3.00 9.350 75[3.0010.250 58 | 10 11.050 39 |3.00 10.850 65 | 3.00 10.250 63| 17.75 62.750
64 (Dominico Bless 2012 | TZ Graubiuinden GRTV |8.00 9.250 66 (3.0011.300 50|3.00 8.700 75 ;:gg 11.375 31/3.0011.350 533.0010.750 50 | 17.40 62.725
65 |Lionel Wageli 2012 | STV Frauenfeld TGTV |3.00 9.700 52(3.0010.800 61|3.00 9.650 70 ;:8810.675 583.0011.100 583.00 10.450 59 | 16.75 62.375
66 |Jeremy Himmelberger 2012 | TZ Furstenland SGTV |3.00 9.40063(2.00 9.900 68 (3.00 9.950 68 ;:8810.700 573.0011.250 56 | 3.00 10.750 50 | 15.75 61.950
67 |Adrian Joder 2012 |Kutu Schafthausen SHTV  [3.00 9.500 60 |3.0010.450 63|3.0010.200 60 | 1 o0 10.275 67|3.00 9.950 74 [3.0010.700 54| 16.75 61.075
68 |Philip Reinhardt 2012 | STV Frauenfeld TGTV |3.00 9.300 65(3.00 9.550 72|3.0010.350 56 ;:88 10.550 65 | 3.00 10.450 72 |3.00 10.150 65 | 16.75 60.350
69 |Noah Good 2012 |TV Mels/TZ Graubinden GRTV  [3.00 9.35064|3.0010.350 64[3.00 9.550 71|20 9.300 76 [3.0011.500 46 |3.00 10.050 66 | 16.75 60.100
a] Bank in Zuzwil D17 BOSSART SFORT WIL gff“uﬁoéiili?dﬁﬁfgo (%Eg?(tgiuhr:nj;cgal I‘;\E‘gﬁ;ﬁfrhard
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70 |NikIsenring 2012 |TZ Furstenland SGTV [3.00 8.900 69|3.0010.650 62|3.0010.050 66 ;:8810.100 72(3.0010.900 62 |3.00 8.950 74| 16.75 59.550
71 |Dario Torsello 2014 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.00 8.65070(2.00 9.400 74|3.00 9.750 69 ;:8810.600 633.0010.900 62 |3.00 9.900 68 | 15.75 59.200
71 |Livio Cocimano 2011 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.00 9.450 61[3.00 8.700 76|3.0010.250 58 | 1 o0 10.800 52|3.0010.500 71 [3.00 9.500 71| 16.75 59.200
73 |Nino Torsello 2012  |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.00 7.000 75(3.0010.300 663.00 9.150 74 ;:8810.275 673.0010.800 67 |3.00 9.450 72 16.75 56.975
74 |Lorenzo Quadraccia 2011 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZTV 2.00 7.600 73(3.00 9.550 72|3.0010.050 66 ;:8810.000 75|3.0010.700 69|2.00 8.900 75| 14.75 56.800
75 |Daniel Bangert 2013 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |250 7.200 74[3.0010.350 64|3.00 7.700 76 | 10 10.075 73|3.00 9.450 75[3.00 8.550 76| 16.25 53.325
76 | Eliah Geier 2013 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.00 5.000 76 (3.00 9.800 693.00 9.500 73 ;:8810.025 7413.00 9.400 76|3.00 9.250 73| 16.75 52.975
a] Bank in Zuzwil D17 BOSSART SFORT WIL gﬁﬁiﬁﬁ:&o g%ﬁiuh::r::;a[ E\E?gf;éfrhard
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PROGRAMM 1
Rg. [Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband @ @ Total
1 |Max Kruger 2009 |STV Frauenfeld TGTV  [40013.150 4|50016.150 1[40013.300 3|59013.150 4|4.0013.650 1|4.0013.850 1|26.50 83.250
2 |Lars Stillhart 2009 |STV Wil SGTV  [40013.200 2|52016.150 1[40013.400 2|59013.325 1]4.0013.450 2|4.0013.550 2|26.50 83.075
3 |Enyo Widmaier 2009 |TZ Graubinden GRTV  [40013.200 2|39015.950 4[4.0013.550 1|50013.075 6[4.0013.450 2|40013.550 2|2645 82.775
4 |Maurin Gloor 2009 |TZ Graubinden GRTV |40013.600 1|39015.450 6[4.0012.550 7|50013.250 2[4.0013.450 2|4.0013.200 8| 2620 81.500
5 |Jeremias Morach 2009 [TV Neftenbach ZTV  [40012.600 7|59315.650 5(40012.900 5|53013.150 4|35012.500 9{4.0013.450 4|25.60 80.250
6 |Marco Damur 2009 |STV Frauenfeld TGTV  |40012.350 8|70 15.100 8(40012.100 10|50 12.250 23| 4.0013.050 6|35012.650 9|25.40 77.500
7 | Yaron Hanni 2009 |STV Frauenfeld TGTV  |40011.700 13| 120 15.200 740012700 6|35013.225 3|3.5012.000 14|3.5012.650 9 |24.60 77.475
8 |Massimiliano Curcio 2010 |STV Igis GRTV  [35012.100 10| 3014.000 9[35012.400 9|50 12.800 11[35012.150 114.0013.300 6|23.85 76.750
9 |Flavio Hauser 2009 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  [35011.200 20 | 50 13.800 10 [4.0012.450 8|5 9012.700 14|4.0012.850 7|4.0013.450 4|24.10 76.450
10 |Lino Bingesser 2009 |STV Wil SGTV |40012.750 6| 400 12.750 13|3.5011.850 12| 3 00 12.675 15[4.0012.750 8|4.0013.250 7 |23.50 76.025
11 |Ben Wolfer 2009 | TV Henggart ZTV  [40012.900 5|59016.000 3[40013.250 4|300 6.27560(40013.300 5|35012.650 9|23.80 74.375
12 |Jamiro Frey 2010 |TV Eschlikon/TZ Furstenland | SGTV  |3.5011.350 18 |5.9213.300 11 |.5011.500 16 | 390 12.825 10{4.0011.950 15| 3.0011.900 18| 22.70 72.825
13 | Nino Furrer 2009 | TV Rickenbach ZH ZTV  [20011.700 13| 32012.700 14 [3.5011.950 11| 5.0 12.275 22 |3.0011.750 17| 3.50 11.950 17 | 20.00 72.325
14 | Gian Brander 2009 |STV Schwarzenbach SGTV 40012200 9|49012.950 12|3.5011.650 15 | 300 12.975 7|3.5011.600 19|3.0010.150 56 | 22.20 71.525
15 | Moritz Kutsch 2010 |STV Wil SGTV  |40011.850 12|40 11.900 32|3.5011.500 16 | 300 12.900 9|3.5011.150 27|3.00 11.600 28 | 22.00 70.900
16 | Alassane Bohm 2010 | TV Wadenswil ZTV  |20011.400 17| 39211.500 42 |3.5011.700 13| 5.0 12.650 17 350 11.250 25| 3.00 12.000 15 | 19.50 70.500
17 |Dylan Poulton 2010 |Kutu Freienstein-Rorbas ZTV 3.0010.600 34 g:gg 12.400 19]3.0011.700 13 3:88 11.625 39|3.5011.750 17|3.50 12.250 12| 19.70 70.325
18 |Luca Volger 2009 |TV Lohningen SHTV  [4.0011.050 23| 500 12.600 16| 3.0010.700 29 | 5 00 11.875 32| 3.0012.150 11 [3.5011.800 20| 20.00 70.175
19 |Elia Zanetti 2010 |TZ Graubinden GRTV  [40011.150 22| 520 11.550 41 [3.0010.650 30 | 5,00 12.925 83.0011.950 15|3.50 11.800 20 | 21.00 70.025
20 |Ruwen Kissling 2010 | TV Rickenbach ZH ZTV  |20010.700 31| 39212.000 27 |3.0011.500 16| 330 11.150 46 | 3.0012.250 10{3.00 11.900 18 | 18.20 69.500
21 |Dario Brandle 2010 |STV Wil SGTV |35010.850 25| 300 11.900 32 |3.5011.150 20| 3 00 12.225 25 | 3.00 11.450 20{3.00 11.750 22 | 20.00 69.325
22 |Noe Varga 2011 | STV Frauenfeld TGTV  [35010.500 35| +'3012.700 14 |3.0010.950 25 | 5 30 12.250 23 |3.00 11.350 22{3.00 11.250 32 | 20.00 69.000
23 |Florin Wiesmann 2010 | TV Neftenbach ZTV  [30010.800 29| 32012.150 24 [3.0010.150 35 | 5 50 12.675 15 |3.0010.900 33| 3.00 12.150 13 | 19.15 68.825
. . : Frangoise und Bruno @

ap Bank in Zuzwil D17, BOSSAR}(PORTWIL Strol Rovlot, Litoig

bingesser huber elektro ag
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PROGRAMM 1

Rg. [Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband @ @ Total
24 |Fynn Lehmann 2008 | TV Riti ZTV  [20011.600 15| 39212.300 21 |3.0011.050 22| 330 11.225 45 | 3.0010.500 36| 3.00 12.000 15 | 18.00 68.675
25 |Kevin Avson 2009 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.5011.950 11 3:8811.950 29(3.00 9.700 42 2:8812.725 13(3.0011.100 28{3.0011.100 38| 19.50 68.525
26 |Benjamin Karolinskiy 2010 | TV Wadenswil ZTV  [3.0011.300 19|50 10.600 49 3.0011.050 22 | 500 12.400 21 | 2.50 10.600 35 | 3.00 12.150 13| 18.00 68.100
27 |Lukas Thomi 2010 |STV Frauenfeld TGTV  |35010.650 32 | 500 11.000 47 |3.50 11,000 24 | 5,90 12.800 11| 4.0011.350 22{3.0011.250 32 | 21.00 68.050
28 |Flurin Burgis 2009 |TV Hegi ZTV  |35010.850 25| 32011.900 32 350 11.400 19| 330 11.750 34 | 3.0010.500 36| 3.00 10.900 40 | 19.50 67.300
29 |Lloyd Kuster 2008 |TV Riti ZTV  [3.0011.550 16|00 11.800 37 [3.0010.800 26 | 500 12.050 27 | 2.50 10.100 44 |3.00 10.850 43| 17.50 67.150
30 |Jovin Kropf 2008 | TV Wadenswil ZTV  [20010.350 42| 3:3212.300 21 |3.0010.650 30| 5 30 11.625 39 | 3.0010.450 39| 3.00 11.700 25 | 18.50 67.075
31 |Noah Langhart 2007 | STV Wetzikon ZTV  [20010.850 25| 3:9212.350 20 [3.0010.100 36 | 5 30 12.475 19 |2.0010.000 46| 3.00 11.150 36 | 17.50 66.925
32 |Noah Bischof 2010 |STV Kriessern SGTV 300 9.500 57 | &0 12.600 16|3.0010.400 32 | 3 00 12.525 18 |3.0011.050 30|3.00 10.750 46 | 20.00 66.825
33 |Leon Eberle 2010 |TV Weinfelden TGTV  |35010.350 42| 00 12.100 25 |3.0010.800 26 | 5 30 12.000 28 | 3.00 10.450 39| 3.00 10.900 40 | 20.00 66.600
34 |Felix Stuber 2009 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.00 9.750 52|00 12.250 23(3.00 9.550 47 | 500 11.500 41|3.0011.400 21 3.0011.700 25| 18.00 66.150
35 |Enrico Poroli 2010 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |35010.450 38 | 500 11.450 43| 3.00 9.750 40 | 500 11.675 37| 3.0011.000 32 [ 3.0011.750 22| 18.50 66.075
36 |Kevin Presente 2008 | TV Riti ZTV  [3.0011.200 20| 300 12.050 26 [3.00 9.050 58 | 500 11.675 37 | 2.50 10.150 43| 3.00 11.200 34 17.50 65.325
37 |Oliver Heinz 2010 |TZ Graubinden GRTV  [35010.450 38| 500 11.400 44 [3.00 9.450 50 |5 00 12.450 20 | 2.50 10.000 46 |3.00 11.200 34 | 19.50 64.950
38 |Matteo Poroli 2010 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.0010.400 41 | 500 11.950 29| 3.00 9.500 48 | 500 11.075 49|3.0010.050 45 | 3.0011.750 22| 17.50 64.725
39 |Yve-Anthony Walther 2010 |STV Frauenfeld TGTV  |35010.650 32| 300 11.600 40 [3.00 9.750 40| 330 11.950 31 |3.00 10.450 39|3.00 10.150 56 | 18.50 64.550
40 |Moritz Wiesmann 2009 | TV Neftenbach ZTV  |20010.500 35| 32011.300 45 |3.0010.750 28| 330 10.750 53 | 250 9.700 52{3.0011.450 30 | 18.00 64.450
41 |Fabrice Buchel 2010 | TV Neftenbach ZTV  |200 9.900 49| 332 9.800 55 [3.0010.100 36| 530 11.850 33 | 3.0011.350 22{3.00 10.950 39 | 18.50 63.950
42 |Edgar Mkrtchyan 2009 |STV Wetzikon ZTV  [3.0010.300 44|00 10.750 48 3.0010.300 33 | 500 11.750 34 |2.50 9.500 57 |3.0011.150 36| 17.50 63.750
43 |Edis Senyirek 2010 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [2.0010.450 38 |5 00 12.500 18|3.0011.150 20| 300 5.825 61(3.0012.150 11 [3.0011.500 29 | 16.50 63.575
44 |Joris Landis 2008 | TV Wadenswil ZTV  [3.0010.850 25| 00 10.500 50 {3.0010.000 38 | 500 11.300 44 |2.50 9.700 52 |3.0010.850 43| 18.00 63.200
45 |Gian Ganster 2010 |TV Hegi ZTV  |300 9.85050|39212.000 27 |3.00 9.650 43|53 3010.175 57 |3.0010.850 34| 3.00 10.450 49 | 17.50 62.975
46 |Severin Muller 2008 |STV Wetzikon ZTV  |300 9.60054|39211.850 36 [3.00 9.350 52| 5 30 12.000 28 [2.00 9.900 483.0010.200 55 | 17.50 62.900
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PROGRAMM 1

Rg. [Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband @ @ Total
47 |Simon Marquordt 2009 | TV Neftenbach ZTV  |300 9.950 47| 39211.650 38 |3.00 8.800 59|75 3012.150 26 [2.50 9.750 51{3.0010.450 49 | 18.00 62.750
48 |Curdin Rupli 2010 | TV Opfikon-Glattorugg ZTV  [3.0010.200 45|00 9.450 57 (300 9.650 43 |5 00 10.700 54 |2.00 10.500 36 | 3.00 11.700 25| 17.00 62.200
48 |Philipp Goflin 2010 | TV Wadenswil ZTV  [3.00 9,550 56|00 11.650 38 [3.00 9.350 52| 500 11.450 42200 9.550 56 |3.0010.650 47| 17.00 62.200
48 |Sebastian Zahringer 2011 | TV Hegi ZTV  |300 8.750 63| 39011.950 29 3.00 9.350 52530 11.000 51 |3.0011.050 30{3.0010.100 58 | 18.00 62.200
51 |Henri Aurich 2009 |STV Wil SGTV 300 9.600 54| 300 11.900 32|3.00 9.450 50| 390 10.075 59 |3.0010.250 42 |3.00 10.850 43 | 17.50 62.125
52 |Laurin Deiss 2009 | TV Opfikon-Glattorugg ZTV  [3.0010.500 35| 330 9.200 59 [3.0010.250 34 | 300 11.125 47 |2.50 9.600 55 |3.5011.400 31| 18.00 62.075
53 |Livio Flach 2008 | TV Neftenbach ZTV  [20010.800 29| 39211.200 46 [3.00 9.250 56| 330 11.350 43 |2.50 9.150 60{3.0010.300 53 | 17.50 62.050
54 |Marius Rechsteiner 2008 | TV Riti ZTV  [20010.900 24| 390 9.600 56 [3.00 8.650 615 3011.975 30 [2.50 9.900 483.0010.450 49 | 18.00 61.475
54 |Dominic Rosler 2010 | TV Opfikon-Glattorugg ZTV  |200 9.80051|33210.500 50 [3.00 9.500 48| 33210.375 55 |3.0011.200 26{3.0010.100 58 | 17.00 61.475
56 |Dario Tanner 2007 | TV Wadenswil ZTV  [3.00 9.95047|33010.200 54 [3.00 9.350 52|30 11.125 47 |2.50 8.950 61|3.0010.300 53| 17.00 59.875
57 | Timur Semytkivska 2008 | TV Opfikon-Glattorugg ZTV  [3.0010.000 46|00 10.300 52300 9.850 39| 500 10.775 52 200 9.650 54|3.00 9.050 63| 17.00 59.625
58 |Stefano Di Lisi 2009 |TV Wadenswil ZTv  [3.00 9.250 60|33 9.30058(3.00 7.750 63| 400 11.750 34 |2.50 9.350 58|3.0010.900 40| 18.00 58.300
59 |Maximilian Benz 2009 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg zZTv  |3.00 9.250 60|33 8.950 60(3.00 8.500 62|30 10.150 58 |2.00 8.900 62|3.0010.600 48| 17.00 56.350
60 |Neilo Stuker 2011 | TV Hegi ZTV  |300 9.35059| 390 7.400 62(3.00 9.150 57| 33011.075 49| 150 8.750 63|3.00 9.450 62 | 16.50 55.175
61 |Luka Azdajic 2010 | TV Niederhasli ZTV  [3.00 9.65053| 500 7.700 61(300 9.600 45 |5 00 5.350 62 |3.0011.100 28|3.0010.000 60 1650 53.400
62 |Leon Knopfel 2010 | TV Neftenbach ZTV  |3.00 9,100 62|50010.300 52[3.00 9.600 45 250 9.850 50|3.0010.450 49 | 14.50 49.300
63 |Leonas Lindner 2008 | TV Wadenswil ZTV  |300 9.45058| 930 0.00063(3.00 8.750 60|53 3010.250 56 [2.50 9.350 58|3.00 9.600 61 | 14.00 47.400
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PROGRAMM 2

Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband @ @ Total
1 |Elias Weber 2008 |KTTV Ebikon LU/OW/NW |45013.350 3|50017.100 1]45013.600 2|5 o014.125 1]45013.700 1[4.0013.400 3|29.95 85.275
2 |Jannick Engel 2008 |TV Romanshom/RLZ Ostschyeiz TGTV ~ [40013.100 4|39013.750 4|45013.900 1|52013.400 4[40013.150 3|4.0013.650 2 |26.30 80.950
3 |Ben Stadler 2008 |KTTV Ebikon LU/OW/NW |45013.850 1|5 0014.450 3(35012.750 3|20013.425 3|45013.450 2[45012.950 4|27.25 80.875
4 |Nino Galbier 2008 |TV Jenaz GRTV  [45013.500 2|{9015.000 2[35012.550 4|;o013.625 2|45013.050 4|4.0012.850 5|26.60 80.575
5 |Joel Lucien Frauchiger 2008 |STV Oberbiren SGTV ~ [40011.400 7|$9213.500 5|35012.560 4|52013.275 5(40012.100 6|3.5012.250 6 |24.90 75.075
6 |Lucas Jonesco 2008 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 3.5012.450 5 8:3813.500 5/3.5012.450 6 2:2811.850 1414.0011.900 7(3.0012.150 8|23.10 74.300
7 |Noah Steger 2008 |KTV Oberriet SGTV  |35010.800 8|53213.100 7[30011.700 7|32012.150 8[40012.300 5|4.5014.050 12250 74.100
8 |Jonas Rapple 2008 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |20010.100 10{39012.850 8|3.0011.050 8|350 12.025 12(3.0011.700 9|3.5012.250 6| 18.40 69.975
9 |Tim Wolfer 2007 |TV Henggart ZTV  [30010.400 9|52912.500 9[3.0010.750 9|3 30 12.425 6[3.0011.600 10|3.0011.550 10| 18.50 69.225
10 |Janik Hollenstein 2008 | TV Zuzwil SGTV  |35011.650 6|39012.400 10|2.50 9.900 10|32012.050 10[35011.750 8|3.0011.450 11 | 19.20 69.200
11 | Erik Hegenberg 2006 | TV Hegi ZTV  |250 8.800 12|59011.350 13[250 9.750 11|30012.200 7[35011.500 113.5011.650 9|18.25 65.250
12 |Diego Strupler 2008 |STV Frauenfeld TGTV  |250 9.600 11|33211.900 11|250 9.550 12|32012.000 13[3.00 9.100 15|2.5011.050 12 | 17.00 63.200
13 |Sandro Tanner 2005 | TV Wadenswil ZTV  |200 7.650 13]59011.900 11[2.00 8.850 13|35 20 11.800 15[3.00 9.500 13|2.5010.000 13| 16.00 59.700
14 | Alexander Muller 2008 | TV Wadenswil ZTV  |250 7.300 14|59010.700 15250 8.350 14|35 20 12.050 10{3.00 9.850 12250 9.450 14| 17.00 57.700
15 |Samuele Siciliani 2008 | TV Opfikon-Glattorugg ZTV  |250 6.750 15|59011.000 14[3.00 7.250 1552012100 9[3.00 9.350 14250 7.250 15| 17.50 53.700
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PROGRAMM 3

Rg. |Name Jahrg. (Verein Verband @ @ Total
1 |Linus Eisenring 2007 |TV Wangi/RLZ Ostschweiz SGTV [45012.450 2|00013.900 2[40011.350 1|52012.825 1]4.0012.250 1|4.0013.450 1|2550 76.225
2 |Nils Haag 2006 | TV Huttwilen TGTV  [40012.700 1|53212.000 3[3.0010.550 4|35012.775 2(3.0010.050 2|3.00 6.850 10 |20.65 64.925
3 |Leon Montanile 2007 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.0011.650 3|55010.750 5|250 9.900 6[12010.375 6300 9.150 3[40012.900 2| 1825 64.725
4 |Jan Steger 2006 |KTV Oberriet SGTV 300 9.300 6|59014.250 1/35010.350 5|55310.600 4|300 7.250 8|3.00 9.500 7|21.65 61.250
5 |Tom Zublin 2007 | TV Lutisburg SGTV |250 8950 7|3°011.750 4|35010.850 2|.2010.775 3|200 8.750 5|1.50 9.950 4|15.25 61.025
6 |Marius Regamey 2006 [TV Neftenbach ZTV  [3.0010.200 4|00 7.000 9{30010.800 3|i 00 9.725 7|200 8.900 4300 9.100 9| 15.00 55.725
7 |Jannik Gretler 2007 |TV Hegi zZTv  |250 8.800 8|330 9.050 7[300 7.950 7|10 9.425 9|200 7.900 6|250 9.950 4|14.00 53.075
8 |Nevin Aretano 2006 |STV Frauenfeld TGTV |200 9.400 5|70 8.650 8[100 6.450 8| 2010.475 5|150 7.450 7|250 9.800 6|11.75 52.225
9 |Elijah Schefer 2006 |TV Hegi ZTv  |250 7.900 9|30 6.200 10[0.00 4.250 9|10 9.475 8|200 6.900 9|200 9.350 8|850 44.075
10 |Noa Zuber 2007 |STV Frauenfeld TGTV 390 9100 6[000 4.000 10 1.50 6.050 10|2.5010.400 3|7.00 29.550
a 1 Bank in Zuzwil D17 BossARp’PORTwu :ﬁoﬁs&iﬁdgio TC& THERMOCUMA AG
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PROGRAMM 4
Rg. [Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband @ @ Total
1 | Timi Buhlmann 2006 |KTTV Ebikon/RLZ Solothurn KVKSO |35011.300 2|55012.450 1550 13.950 1 |5 o0 12.275 2480 12.850 1[35010.450 2 | 27.00 73.275
2 |Florian Keller 2006 |SVD Diepoldsau-Schmitter SGTV  |45011.500 1|53211.850 2[4.0012.550 2|5 20 12.375 1|3.5010.100 2| 4.0011.550 1| 25.50 69.925
apoHO Bank in Zuzwil D17 BOSSART SFORT WIL gfﬁg_ﬁiﬁdﬁgo Aok
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PROGRAMM 5
Rg. [Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband @ @ Total
1 | Kilian Schmitt 2004 [TV Mels SGTV [4.9011.700 4|7.2015.150 1{5.70 13.050 2|5.00 13.800 3|4.90 12.850 1|6.7015.100 1| 34.40 81.650
2 |Tim Landolt 2004 ([STV Wil SGTV [6.0012.550 2|5.1013.300 3|8.50 16.150 1|5.0013.950 1{5.30 12.750 2| 4.20 12.550 2| 34.10 81.250
3 |Nick Amon 2003 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV |5.5013.650 1]4.9012.050 4|3.5011.600 3{5.0013.950 1(4.0010.950 4 |2.4010.000 5| 25.30 72.200
4 | Tim Richter 2003 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV |4.4011.950 3|2.5010.350 5|2.2010.200 4|2.4011.000 5(2.5011.200 3 (2.40 10.550 4| 16.40 65.250
5 |Lars Engeli 2004 |STV Frauenfeld/RLZ Ostschweizl SGTV |4.0011.600 5(5.9013.450 2 3.0011.400 4|4.1010.950 4|2.9011.250 3| 19.90 58.650
6 |Domenik Bruhwiler 2006 [STV Kirchberg SGTV [35011.100 6|2.20 3.400 6|2.10 9.700 5|1.6010.300 6|2.80 10.350 6(2.10 8.900 6| 14.30 53.750
a] Bank in Zuzwil D17, BOSSART PORT Wi gfﬁgoéiilﬁdiggo a‘ 1 f‘]
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PROGRAMM 6
Rg. [Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband @ @ Total
1 |Marco Walter 1994 | TV Ldhningen SHTV |5.7014.200 1|4.4013.500 1(5.1014.000 1|5.2014.450 1|4.4013.800 1|3.8012.300 2| 28.60 82.250
2 |Nicola Graber 1995 |[TZ Rheintal SGTV [4.7012.300 2|4.6011.250 5|4.2013.100 2|4.0012.950 2|4.50 12.500 2 |4.80 12.600 1 | 26.80 74.700
3 |Elia Hasler 2003 | TSV Montlingen SGTV  [4.2011.200 6(3.7011.350 4|3.9011.250 5/4.0011.500 6|3.8011.050 7 (4.0011.350 3| 23.60 67.700
4 | Andri Stacher 2003 |STV Frauenfeld/RLZ Ostschweizf SGTV |4.0012.000 4(2.60 9.250 7(4.4012.400 3|4.0012.650 3|4.3010.650 8|4.0010.600 4 | 23.30 67.550
5 |Christian Stroppa 2002 | TV Henggart ZTV 3.1011.200 62.40 8.400 8|2.9010.750 7(3.2012.050 4|2.6011.200 6(2.40 9.750 5| 16.60 63.350
6 |Severin Michel 2001 [STV Wil SGTV [3.7011.800 5(3.1010.150 6 3.2011.950 5(3.3011.600 4|2.60 9.600 6| 15.90 55.100
7 | Tim Leitenmair 1993 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |4.0012.050 3|4.5011.550 3(3.4011.900 4 4.2012.500 2 16.10 48.000
8 |Linus Rohner 2002 | TV Niederwil SGTV 4.2012.050 2|3.2011.200 6 3.8011.450 5 11.20 34.700
apoHo Bank in Zuzwil D17 BOSSART SPORT Wi gfﬁgoéiilﬁdif%o helbhng
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